
Thursday. April 2
10.15 Close down
6.30 p.m. The Pied Pipers
6.45 The Bishop’s Mantle (first broad-cast7.0 Light and Bright7.15 Strange Life of Deacon Brodie
7.30 Hit Parade ‘Tunes
8. 1 Farm Session: Bulk Topdressing inAction; an interview with €. H. Chap-man, of Hawera, on the care ‘and main-tenance of farm machinery; Stock Mar-ket Report8. Stepmothers. 3 London Studio Melodies: The Mela-chrino tert "y-kihae with: the .Peter KnightSipgers (BBC9.32 and Landauer (duo-pianists) and Richard. Tauber (tenor)
bin,A,
Jazz Club, U.S.A, (VOA)Close down

OWA MANGANUL
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
Lge aeather Reportomemakers’ News and Views9.15 The Tender Heart
9.30 Rivertown
9.45 Real Life Stories
o% 8 Close downp.m. Frankie Carle and his Orchestra6.45 Modern Marvels7. 0 The Mills Brothers
bia ee
Sporting Roundup (Norman Niel-sen)

7.30 Felix King’s Orchestra
7.45 Songtime: Doris Day8 For the Country woman (Mary Mac-Donald)
Sg Listeners’ Requests
1
0.0 The Tower of London0.30 Close down

QKN) ante son7. Oam
me Breakfast Session7.30 istrict Weather Forecast9.0 Shopping with Val9.15 Harp in the South

9.30 Always this Yesterday9.45 Nelson Housewives’ Quiz10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Choruses ,6.45 Choose Your Musie (Doug Harris)y Classics on the Cinema Organ7.15 Gardening Session (Thomas
Waugh
7.30 Celebrities
8. 0 Rural broadcast: Impressions ofN.Z., her Soil Conservation and RiverControl Methods, by E. A, Norton,Assistant Chief U.S. Soil Conservation
Service (NZBS)
$8.15 Latest and Lightest Tunes
8.45 Spotlight on Sport (Alan Paterson)9. 4 Gems from Operetta9.30 Variety Bandbox (BBC)
410.a Music with an Exotie Flavour10.30 Close down

SY, CHRISTCHURCH690 kc. 434m.
7.57 a.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast
9.30 Operatic Excerpts
9.45 Ballét Suite: Corroboree Antill10. 0 Mainly for Women: Country Club;Three Generations
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Music While You Work
41.15 Choral Interlude
411.30 Classical Pianists: Walter Rehberg
11.45 Orchestral Parade :

412. 0 Luneh Music
41.27 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast
pS Mainly for Women: Ilome Science:
Labour Savers for the Laundry; A Wed-
ding in the Famfy, by Patricia Godsiff
2.30 Music While You Work
8. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR: Bach
Passacaglia and Fugue in € Minor
Choruses from the Mass in B Minor
Excerpts from the W. F. Bach Little
Clavier Book
Brandenburg Concerto No..2 in F ,

4. 0. Pollyanna
4.15 Tin Pan Alley Tunes
4.30 Foreign Accent4.45 Light Listening
5.15 Children’s Session: kiwi Club
5.45 Anne Shelton
6. 0 Listeners’ Requests
7.15 For Farmers: ‘The Control of
Nassella Tussock, a talk by J. Earle,
arranged by Federated Farmers
7.34 Dad and Dave7.46 Cole Porter Songs: Allan Jones
(tenor)
.59 Tune Parade, ied by Martin
Winiata, with vocalist’ Coral Cummins

, (Studio)
8.19 Play: The Story of Hein and the
Chief
sacemamaad

byA i Bramah)

| 9.30 Jimmy Dorsey’s Orchestra10. 0 Nero Fiddles: Paul Nero and his
Entourage
10.15 Art Hodes and his .Hot Seven
10.30. Close down

BYS wnsrowune
Op.m. Concert Hour
0 Dinner Music0* London Studio ConcertsThe Westminster Orchestra conducted
by Denis Wrieltt :

MoH

Overture; Agincourt LeighHolborn March CoatesSuite from the Water Music
Handel-Harty(BBC)

(To be repeated trom 3YA at 2.30 onSunday )
7.30 Elisabeth Schumann (soprano) and: Gerald Moore (piano)
Song Cycle: A Woman’s Life and Love

Schumann7.50 The Status of Women, by HelenWilson (NZBS8)
8.18 The Metropole. Symphony. Orches:tra conducted by Dorf van der Linden
Comedy Overture: The Women’s ‘Festi-val Bantock

8.25 Eric Grant, Pianist and Examinerfor the Royal Schools of Music, intro-duces and plays three Preludes and
Fugues by Bach (NZBS)
8.42 The Collegium Pro Arte
. $onata in A Minor c, P. E. Bach3.50 Ravel
Laura Newell (harp), John Wummer(flute), Ralph MeLane (clarinet) and the
Stuyvesant String QuartetIntroduction .and Allegro in G Flat _Robert Casadesus (piano) and ‘the Phil-
adelphia Orchestra conducted by EugeneOrmandy
Piano Concerto for the Left HandThe Boston Symphony Orehestra con-ducted by Serge Koussevitzky :

Pavane for a Dead Princess
:9.30 Paroles de France: A programmethat includes scenes from the French

classical theatre, poetry readings andinterviews with literary and stage per-sonalities. Only the linking narration isin English (NZBS)-
10. 6 Saint-Saens
Introduction and Rondo Capriccioso,
Op. 28 :Tarantelle for Flute and Op.
6 ;

Havanaise, Op. 83
Romance in F Minor, Op. 3610.30 Close down

SHS oe any
7. Oa.m. Tunes for Toast9.0 Good Morning, Ladies9.15 The Dark God
9.30 The Strange Life of Deacon Brodie9.45 Honor Bright10.0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Music for the Teatable
6.45 The Dreaming City ,7.0 Vocal Interlude
7.15 Lady from Lisbon7.30 From the Light Orchestras7.46 Vintage Vocals8.5 H.S.A. Review8.10 Listeners’ Requests9.30' The Adventures of P.C, 49: The
Case of the Fourth Alibi (BBC)10. 0 Reflections
10.30 Close down

9.45 a.m. Morning Star: Alfred Piccayer10. O Devotional Service10.18 Don Jonn .
10.30: Music While You Work
11. 0 Way Out West
11.145 At the Console
11.30 Something Old and New
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 Classical Music
Piano Concerto No, 1 in B Flat Minor,
Op, 23 , Tohaikovski
Fight German Dances Mozart
2.45 A Long, Hot Summer RoundVancouver: The Town, a talk by Guy
Young (NZBS)
3. 0 Music While You Work
3.30 When Song Is Sweet
4. 0 Three Generations
4.12 Rhythmic Variety4.30 Humour and Harmony
5. @ Children’s Session: Radio Circle
(Unele John)
5.30 Enzed Entertainers5.48 The Perry Como Show (VOA).

6. 0
6.12
7.15
7.30

| 8.0
| 8.30 John Parkin Presents: Hit Tunes|
| of today and» yesterday ‘with John
:
Hoskins (NZBS)

| 8.43 Tunes of the Times
|
9.30 Musica Britannica: Excerpts from

; Cupid and Death, a Masque by JamesShirley (BBC)
10. O Music for Moderns
10.30 Close down

9.30 a.m. Music While You Work
10.10 Organ Interlude °

10.a Steadfastly Towards Jerusalém:| Jesus and the Roman Empire, by Pro-
| fessor T. W. Manson (NZBS)
10.38 The Music of Lehar11. 0 Topics for Women: Book Review:
|
Royal Occasions.. by Nelle ~- Scanlan

(NZBS)
11.356 Morning Proms
12. 0 Luneh Music
2. Op.m. Music from the Ballet
2.30 Musie While You Work
3. 0 The London Palladium Orchestra
3.15 Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Symphony No. 7 in E Bruckner

4.30 The Kentucky Minstrels
4.45 Hawaiian Harmony5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
5.30 Children’s Session: Halliday and
son
6. 0 What’s in the Name? Whakapuaka
and Huria Matenga
6. 4 Band Music
7.15 Farthest South Afoot: From Wai-
kawa to Curio Bay, and across the

gramme about
troduced by
with
Orchestra conducted by Ravid Curry

Dad and -Dave
The Sports ReviewOur Garden Expert
Percy French (Part 1):

the Irish songwriter, in-his daughter, Ettie French,
the BBC Northern Ireland Light

(BBC)(Part 2 will be broadcast from 3YZ at
9.30 p.m. on Saturday)
Seerets of Scotland Yard

ANY Nene kc. 384m,

A pro-

|

:

|

|Haldane River to Slope Point, farthest|
south, another

7.30(To

reading by A. H.
(NZBS)

Variety Bandbox (BBC)
be

The Dunedin Studio Orchestra con-
ducted by Gil Dech
8.30 Scottish Session
9.30 Old Time Ballroom: Sydney Thomp-son’s Orchestra (BBC)40.0 Paul Temple and the VaudykeAffair (BBC)
10.30 Close down

GNC DUNEDIN900 ke. 333 m.
5. Op.m. Concert Hour6. oO Dinner Music
a Beatrice Jones (contralto)

Reed |

if repeated from 4YA at 4.30 on|
. Saturday) ;

|

)

|

|
;

|

Welsh Folk
ae) isung in WelshZBS)7.13 The London Promenade Orchestra

Piano Concerto No. 14 Holbrooke
(Soloist: Grace Lyndon)Two Heroic Ballads :

Comedy Overture> The Women’s Fes-tival Bantock
8. 0 Review (Patricia Guest): Books
and People-Roy Parsons talks aboutAllen Lane and Penguin Books .(NZBS);Seventeen Century Verse an Music;introduced by Patricia Guest and MaryMartin (NZBS): This Month’s Listening,forthcoming programmes from the Dune-din national stations
9. 0 Jascha Heifetz (violin) and ArthurRubinstein (piano)
Sonata in A Franck
9.25 Maggie’ Teyte (Soprano)Chanson Perpetuelle ChaussonThe Secret
Clair de Lune Faure9.39 Rudolf Serkin (piano) "and mem-bers of the Buseh String Quartet
grneres in G Minor, Op. 25. BrahmsClose down

DUNEDIN |

430ke. 210m.
|

6. Op.m.
Tea Time Tunes

6.30 Presbyterian Hour :7.16 Cowboy Roundup
:8.15 Listeners’ Requests \

9.46 Swing session10.30 Close dowr
7od

CHV, MNERCARGILL
hoe ovo This Week’s Composer: HaydnVood10. © Devotional Service
10.18 Miss Billy
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women at Home: Home Science
Talk and Diseussion Panel
11.30 Miniature Concert
12. 0 Luneh Music
2. Op.m. Scarlet Harvest2.15 Concert
Overture: Semiramide Rossini
Violin. Concerto No, 2 in D Minor

Wieniawski
Four .Norwegian Moods Stravinsky3.0 Songtime: Edrie Connor

3.15 Accordion Interlude
3.30 Hospital session4.0 Latin American Tunes
4.15 Hill-Billy Roundup
4.30 The Boston Promenade Orchestra

. and Richard Tauber
&. 0 Children’s Hour: Time for Juniors,Dan Dare, and Junior Entertainers
5.30 Strict Tempo Dance Music6. 0 The Hardy Family7.0 After Dinner Music »7.15 Variety Magazine
7.45 Melodiously Yours: Isador Good-
man
8.10 Olive. Lucius (NZBS)8.30 Variety Bandbox (BBC)
9.30 JEANNETTE TAYLOR (piano)Concert Study RowleyThe Lake in, the Mountains

Vaughan Williams
A tree Girl Ibert
Val Poulenc
Dance, No. 1 Falla
(Studio)

9.44 Donald Munro (baritone) andFrederick Page (piano)
Five Songs for Voice and Piano

Berkeley(NZBS)
10. 0 "Jazz Club, U.S.A. (VOA)
10.30 Close down

Internationally Famous

~usbe
pozb

Nowavailablefromall lead-
ing Jewellers and Depart-
ment Stores throughout
New Zealand.
RICHELIEU PEARLSofout-
standing Joveliness in ex-
quisite single, double and
triplestrings.
RICHELIEU IRIDELLE
NECKLACES AND EAR-
RINGS: The translucent
coloursof the rainbow cap-tured in beads of lasting
beauty_

RICHELIEU SATINORE
NECKLACES AND EAR-
RINGS: Lustrous, Satin
smooth, pearlescent beadsin softbeautiful shades.
Sole NZ Disributors:
PEARCEOLIFENT& LIPSON
P.o. Box 1427 Wellington.


